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Women Heptathlon
                      Points   100H       HJ       SP      200 Day1       LJ       JT      800
    ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Kalevik, Jenna            14.81    1.50m   10.04m    26.23         5.02m   30.68m  2:34.50
    Concordia-Moorhead      w: +0.0                     w: 0.9       w: +0.0
    Team Points: 10     4489  (867)    (621)    (532)    (777) 2797    (565)    (489)    (638)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  2 Floren, Justus            15.31    1.47m   10.42m    26.79         5.03m   35.26m  2:34.94
    St. Benedict            w: +0.0                     w: 0.9        w: 2.0
    Team Points: 8      4451  (801)    (588)    (557)    (729) 2675    (567)    (577)    (632)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  3 Selle, Peyton             15.25    1.56m    9.09m    26.78         5.10m   31.91m  2:33.98
    Concordia-Moorhead      w: +0.0                     w: 0.9        w: 2.0
    Team Points: 6      4442  (809)    (689)    (470)    (730) 2698    (587)    (513)    (644)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  4 Myatt, Tessa              16.10    1.41m   10.87m    28.21         4.64m   28.27m  2:35.85
    Macalester               w: 2.2                     w: 1.1        w: 0.9
    Team Points: 5      3955  (702)    (523)    (587)    (614) 2426    (464)    (444)    (621)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  5 Scholten, Hailey          15.93    1.47m    8.75m    27.89         4.56m   27.56m  2:35.91
    Bethel (Minn.)           w: 2.2                    w: +0.0        w: 1.4
    Team Points: 4      3893  (723)    (588)    (448)    (640) 2399    (443)    (430)    (621)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  6 Keech, Claire             16.79    1.38m   10.05m    27.86         4.48m   30.54m  2:45.84
    St. Olaf                 w: 1.7                    w: +0.0        w: 2.0
    Team Points: 3      3704  (620)    (491)    (533)    (642) 2286    (423)    (487)    (508)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  7 Moe, Hannah               18.05    1.47m    9.10m    27.43         4.53m   23.39m  2:49.23
    Bethel (Minn.)          w: -0.6                     w: 0.9       w: -3.0
    Team Points: 2      3478  (483)    (588)    (471)    (676) 2218    (436)    (352)    (472)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  8 Lee, Maddox               17.12    1.44m    8.66m    28.42         4.47m   18.04m  2:42.26
    Gustavus Adolphus        w: 1.7                    w: +0.0        w: 1.9
    Team Points: 1      3399  (583)    (555)    (442)    (598) 2178    (421)    (253)    (547)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  9 Christenson, Taylor       19.58    1.38m    9.01m    27.25         4.45m   26.75m  2:41.91
    Concordia-Moorhead      w: -0.6                     w: 0.9        w: 0.9
                        3367  (338)    (491)    (465)    (691) 1985    (416)    (415)    (551)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
 10 Klein, Aubree             17.90    1.29m    7.20m    27.48         4.51m   23.83m  2:36.15
    St. Olaf                 w: 1.3                    w: +0.0       w: +0.0
                        3327  (499)    (399)    (348)    (672) 1918    (431)    (360)    (618)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
 11 Tyvoll, Ally              16.79    1.41m    6.90m    28.06         4.47m   16.74m  2:42.76
    Bethel (Minn.)           w: 1.7                    w: +0.0        w: 1.8
                        3290  (620)    (523)    (329)    (626) 2098    (421)    (229)    (542)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
 12 Koch, Emily               17.90    1.35m    7.91m    29.14         4.26m   27.22m  2:39.31
    St. Benedict             w: 1.3                     w: 1.1        w: 0.5
                        3271  (499)    (460)    (394)    (544) 1897    (369)    (424)    (581)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
 13 Komastu, Maisy            17.26    1.32m    8.33m    28.40         4.57m   20.20m  2:46.99
    St. Benedict             w: 2.2                     w: 1.1        w: 2.2
                        3251  (567)    (429)    (421)    (600) 2017    (446)    (293)    (495)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
 14 Baranov, Stephanie        19.92    1.32m    8.59m    27.86         3.99m   26.08m  2:33.26
    Carleton                w: +0.0                    w: +0.0        w: 1.5
                        3180  (309)    (429)    (438)    (642) 1818    (306)    (403)    (653)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
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 15 Ciarrochi, Grace          17.98    1.35m    8.95m    29.93         4.60m   25.68m  3:03.07
    Concordia-Moorhead       w: 1.3                     w: 1.1        w: 2.2
                        3085  (491)    (460)    (461)    (487) 1899    (454)    (395)    (337)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
 16 Albers, Marissa           19.03    1.41m    8.33m    29.03         4.19m   21.93m  2:59.55
    Hamline                 w: +0.0                     w: 1.1        w: 0.6
                        2930  (388)    (523)    (421)    (552) 1884    (352)    (325)    (369)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
 17 Banse, Grace              19.27    1.26m   10.44m    29.54         4.03m   22.43m  2:59.79
    Gustavus Adolphus       w: -0.6                     w: 1.1        w: 1.9
                        2824  (366)    (369)    (558)    (515) 1808    (315)    (334)    (367)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
 18 Iverson, Hope             20.94    1.29m    8.96m    27.01         3.97m   15.50m  2:52.52
    Bethel (Minn.)          w: +0.0                     w: 0.9        w: 3.3
                        2746  (229)    (399)    (462)    (711) 1801    (301)    (206)    (438)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
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Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 Meter Dash Heptathlon

Name  School Finals Wind H#
Finals

1 Kalevik, Jenna Concordia-Moorhead 26.23 3  0.9
2 Selle, Peyton Concordia-Moorhead 26.78 3  0.9
3 Floren, Justus St. Benedict 26.79 3  0.9
4 Iverson, Hope Bethel (Minn.) 27.01 3  0.9
5 Christenson, Taylor Concordia-Moorhead 27.25 3  0.9
6 Moe, Hannah Bethel (Minn.) 27.43 3  0.9
7 Klein, Aubree St. Olaf 27.48 2  +0.0
8 Keech, Claire St. Olaf 27.86 2  +0.0
9 Baranov, Stephanie Carleton 27.86 2  +0.0

10 Scholten, Hailey Bethel (Minn.) 27.89 2  +0.0
11 Tyvoll, Ally Bethel (Minn.) 28.06 2  +0.0
12 Myatt, Tessa Macalester 28.21 1  1.1
13 Komastu, Maisy St. Benedict 28.40 1  1.1
14 Lee, Maddox Gustavus Adolphus 28.42 2  +0.0
15 Albers, Marissa Hamline 29.03 1  1.1
16 Koch, Emily St. Benedict 29.14 1  1.1
17 Banse, Grace Gustavus Adolphus 29.54 1  1.1
18 Ciarrochi, Grace Concordia-Moorhead 29.93 1  1.1

 
Heptathlon: #7 Women 800 Meter Run Heptathlon

Name  School Finals
Finals

 1 Baranov, Stephanie Carleton  2:33.26
 2 Selle, Peyton Concordia-Moorhead  2:33.98
 3 Kalevik, Jenna Concordia-Moorhead  2:34.50
 4 Floren, Justus St. Benedict  2:34.94
 5 Myatt, Tessa Macalester  2:35.85
 6 Scholten, Hailey Bethel (Minn.)  2:35.91
 7 Klein, Aubree St. Olaf  2:36.15
 8 Koch, Emily St. Benedict  2:39.31
 9 Christenson, Taylor Concordia-Moorhead  2:41.91
 10 Lee, Maddox Gustavus Adolphus  2:42.26
 11 Tyvoll, Ally Bethel (Minn.)  2:42.76
 12 Keech, Claire St. Olaf  2:45.84
 13 Komastu, Maisy St. Benedict  2:46.99
 14 Moe, Hannah Bethel (Minn.)  2:49.23
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Finals ...   (Heptathlon: #7 Women 800 Meter Run Heptathlon)
Name  School Finals

 15 Iverson, Hope Bethel (Minn.)  2:52.52
 16 Albers, Marissa Hamline  2:59.55
 17 Banse, Grace Gustavus Adolphus  2:59.79
 18 Ciarrochi, Grace Concordia-Moorhead  3:03.07

 
Heptathlon: #1 Women 100 Meter Hurdles Heptathlon

Name  School Finals Wind H#
Finals

1 Kalevik, Jenna Concordia-Moorhead 14.81 6  +0.0
2 Selle, Peyton Concordia-Moorhead 15.25 6  +0.0
3 Floren, Justus St. Benedict 15.31 6  +0.0
4 Scholten, Hailey Bethel (Minn.) 15.93 5  2.2
5 Myatt, Tessa Macalester 16.10 5  2.2
6 Keech, Claire St. Olaf 16.79 4  1.7
7 Tyvoll, Ally Bethel (Minn.) 16.79 4  1.7
8 Lee, Maddox Gustavus Adolphus 17.12 4  1.7
9 Komastu, Maisy St. Benedict 17.26 5  2.2

10 Klein, Aubree St. Olaf 17.90 3  1.3
11 Koch, Emily St. Benedict 17.90 3  1.3
12 Ciarrochi, Grace Concordia-Moorhead 17.98 3  1.3
13 Moe, Hannah Bethel (Minn.) 18.05 2  -0.6
14 Albers, Marissa Hamline 19.03 1  +0.0
15 Banse, Grace Gustavus Adolphus 19.27 2  -0.6
16 Christenson, Taylor Concordia-Moorhead 19.58 2  -0.6
17 Baranov, Stephanie Carleton 19.92 1  +0.0
18 Iverson, Hope Bethel (Minn.) 20.94 1  +0.0

 
Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump Heptathlon

Name  School Finals
Finals

 1 Selle, Peyton Concordia-Moorhead  1.56m
 2 Kalevik, Jenna Concordia-Moorhead  1.50m
 3 Floren, Justus St. Benedict  1.47m
 3 Scholten, Hailey Bethel (Minn.)  1.47m
 3 Moe, Hannah Bethel (Minn.)  1.47m
 6 Lee, Maddox Gustavus Adolphus  1.44m
 7 Tyvoll, Ally Bethel (Minn.)  1.41m
 7 Myatt, Tessa Macalester  1.41m
 7 Albers, Marissa Hamline  1.41m
 10 Christenson, Taylor Concordia-Moorhead  1.38m
 10 Keech, Claire St. Olaf  1.38m
 12 Koch, Emily St. Benedict  1.35m
 12 Ciarrochi, Grace Concordia-Moorhead  1.35m
 14 Baranov, Stephanie Carleton  1.32m
 14 Komastu, Maisy St. Benedict  1.32m
 16 Klein, Aubree St. Olaf  1.29m
 16 Iverson, Hope Bethel (Minn.)  1.29m
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Finals ...   (Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump Heptathlon)
Name  School Finals

 18 Banse, Grace Gustavus Adolphus  1.26m
 
Heptathlon: #5 Women Long Jump Heptathlon

Name  School Finals Wind
Finals

1 Selle, Peyton Concordia-Moorhead 5.10m   2.0
2 Floren, Justus St. Benedict 5.03m   2.0
3 Kalevik, Jenna Concordia-Moorhead 5.02m   +0.0
4 Myatt, Tessa Macalester 4.64m   0.9
5 Ciarrochi, Grace Concordia-Moorhead 4.60m   2.2
6 Komastu, Maisy St. Benedict 4.57m   2.2
7 Scholten, Hailey Bethel (Minn.) 4.56m   1.4
8 Moe, Hannah Bethel (Minn.) 4.53m   -3.0
9 Klein, Aubree St. Olaf 4.51m   +0.0

10 Keech, Claire St. Olaf 4.48m   2.0
11 Lee, Maddox Gustavus Adolphus 4.47m   1.9
11 Tyvoll, Ally Bethel (Minn.) 4.47m   1.8
13 Christenson, Taylor Concordia-Moorhead 4.45m   0.9
14 Koch, Emily St. Benedict 4.26m   0.5
15 Albers, Marissa Hamline 4.19m   0.6
16 Banse, Grace Gustavus Adolphus 4.03m   1.9
17 Baranov, Stephanie Carleton 3.99m   1.5
18 Iverson, Hope Bethel (Minn.) 3.97m   3.3

 
Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put Heptathlon

Name  School Finals
Finals

 1 Myatt, Tessa Macalester  10.87m
 2 Banse, Grace Gustavus Adolphus  10.44m
 3 Floren, Justus St. Benedict  10.42m
 4 Keech, Claire St. Olaf  10.05m
 5 Kalevik, Jenna Concordia-Moorhead  10.04m
 6 Moe, Hannah Bethel (Minn.)  9.10m
 7 Selle, Peyton Concordia-Moorhead  9.09m
 8 Christenson, Taylor Concordia-Moorhead  9.01m
 9 Iverson, Hope Bethel (Minn.)  8.96m
 10 Ciarrochi, Grace Concordia-Moorhead  8.95m
 11 Scholten, Hailey Bethel (Minn.)  8.75m
 12 Lee, Maddox Gustavus Adolphus  8.66m
 13 Baranov, Stephanie Carleton  8.59m
 14 Albers, Marissa Hamline  8.33m
 14 Komastu, Maisy St. Benedict  8.33m
 16 Koch, Emily St. Benedict  7.91m
 17 Klein, Aubree St. Olaf  7.20m
 18 Tyvoll, Ally Bethel (Minn.)  6.90m

 
Heptathlon: #6 Women Javelin Throw Heptathlon

Name  School Finals
Finals

 1 Floren, Justus St. Benedict  35.26m
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Finals ...   (Heptathlon: #6 Women Javelin Throw Heptathlon)
Name  School Finals

 2 Selle, Peyton Concordia-Moorhead  31.91m
 3 Kalevik, Jenna Concordia-Moorhead  30.68m
 4 Keech, Claire St. Olaf  30.54m
 5 Myatt, Tessa Macalester  28.27m
 6 Scholten, Hailey Bethel (Minn.)  27.56m
 7 Koch, Emily St. Benedict  27.22m
 8 Christenson, Taylor Concordia-Moorhead  26.75m
 9 Baranov, Stephanie Carleton  26.08m
 10 Ciarrochi, Grace Concordia-Moorhead  25.68m
 11 Klein, Aubree St. Olaf  23.83m
 12 Moe, Hannah Bethel (Minn.)  23.39m
 13 Banse, Grace Gustavus Adolphus  22.43m
 14 Albers, Marissa Hamline  21.93m
 15 Komastu, Maisy St. Benedict  20.20m
 16 Lee, Maddox Gustavus Adolphus  18.04m
 17 Tyvoll, Ally Bethel (Minn.)  16.74m
 18 Iverson, Hope Bethel (Minn.)  15.50m

 

Women - Team Rankings - 1 Events Scored

1) Concordia-Moorhead 16 2) St. Benedict 8
3) Bethel (Minn.) 6 4) Macalester 5
5) St. Olaf 3 6) Gustavus Adolphus 1


